
Bid Contact
Ordering 

Contact
Company Name Company Address 1 City State Zip Phone Fax E-Mail Ordering Emails Web Address

Joseph 

Paladino Advantage Tech Solution 1109 Kossuth Ave Utica

NY

13501 315-525-7007

Joe@AdvantageTechCNY.com www.advantageTechCNY.com

Jamie Sesar Mike Dulon

AGParts Worldwide (DBA: 

AGParts Education) 220 Huff Ave, Suite 100 Greensburg

PA

15601

724-374-7584; 

ordering:        

724-374-7556 724-838-8250

bids@agpartsworldwide.com; 
purchaseorders@agpartsworldwide.com; 

mdulon@agpartsworldwide.com;
www.agpartseducation.com

American Computer 

Consultants 212-55 Jamaica Ave

Queens 

Village

NY

11428 718-740-7376

Runada@ACC99.com

Gilbert 

Mancilla

Mary 

Chamberlai

n Honor Code Systems 4230 SW 9th Street Plantation

FL

33317 954-695-2134 754-333-1761

Gilbert@HonorCodeSystems.com; Info@HonorCodeSystems,com; www.honorcodesystems.com

Alonso 

Herrera

Alonso 

Herrera Partpoint, Inc. 3250 Quentin St, Suite 126 Aurora

CO

80011

970-306-0469        

x 1031 303-567-5706

alonso@partpoint.net; alonso@partpoint.net; www.PartPoint.Net

Billy Bean The Repair Depot LLC 4409 W 44th St. Stillwater

OK

74074 405-533-7942:     

billy@therepairdepot.com; therepairdepot.com

Chris 

Wilson, 

Isaac 

Henderson

Chris 

Wilson, 

Isaac 

Henderson Upper Edge Tech 201 VanBuren Ave

West 

Memphis

AR

72301 870-394-1527 901-592-0956

Chris@upperedgetech.com; 
hisaac@upperedgetech.com;

Chris@upperedgetech.com; 
hisaac@upperedgetech.com;

www.upperedgetech.com

Leila Jones Vivacity Tech PBC 641 Fairview Ave N, Suite 150 St Paul

MN

55104 864-990-3334

contracts@vivacitytech.com; www.vivacitytech.com

Computer, Chromebook and Laptop Parts Bid 26-9001
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